

## **BECOME A MEMBER OF**

## Lawrence Bird Alliance

All members of the National Audubon Society who live in Douglas County are automatically enrolled in Lawrence Bird Alliance. We receive a small stipend from National Audubon when you join, but we depend on local memberships to fund our many educational and fun programs. Here's how you can become a local Lawrence Bird Alliance member:

Fill in this form and send it with a check to our mailing address: Lawrence Bird Alliance, PO Box 3741, Lawrence KS 66046.

Or join online using a credit card. Visit our website: www.LawrenceBirdAlliance.org/join

Our membership year runs from July 1 to June 30.

lame
ddress
City, State, Zip
hone
mail

## **MEMBERSHIP TYPE:**

□ Individual membership \$20

□ Household membership \$30

Student / Financial need membership \$10

## **CONTACT US:**

MAIL: LawrenceBirdAlliance, PO Box 3741, Lawrence, KS 66046 EMAIL: contact@LawrenceBirdAlliance.org WEBSITE: www.LawrenceBirdAlliance.org